2. Moscht-Inder Schiusse
SG Matzingen-Stettfurt

Einzelrangliste
04.09.2015 - 13.09.2015
Gruppenstich - Sport

Rang Teilnehmer

1
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Jager Ruedi
Bernhard Myrta
Bosshard Rolf
Bernhard Hermann
Buchi Felix
Zihlmann Urs
Zwahlen Emma
Manser Christian
Venzin Barclamiu
Niederhauser Werner
Thar Peter

Graf Victor

Stachel Josef
Wetter Wendelin
Morf Daniela
Mader Marco
Walser Lukas
Schrackmann Ralph
Alber Jonas
Manser Albert
Wettstein Max
Sonderegger Silvio
Suter Bernhard
Kolb Oskar
Schwager Albert
Kritzmann Daniel
Knupp Rita
Indergand Ruedi
Hasler Martin
Wagner Albert
Krahemann Markus
Engesser Thomas
Rud Daniel

Loépfe Philip

Jung Albert
Schalch Ambros
Oertig Peter
Eugster Markus
Fuster Stefan
Manser Stefan
Pfoster Andreas
Hauser Alfred
Weber Philipp
Koenig Roger
Lattmann Erich
Dietsche Sandra
Cavalleri Sandro

1947V
1968 S
1981 E
1966 S
1952 v
1955V
1963 S
1983 E
1959 S
1950 V
1954V
1967 S
1948 V
1970 E
1970 E
1978 E
1989 E
1992 E
1994 E
1951V
1958 S
1994 E
1943 SV
1951V
1955V
1984 E
1971 E
1958 S
1963 S
1963 S
1965 S
1969 S
1977 E
1994 E
1942 SV
1976 E
1984 E
1963 S
1970 E
1986 E
1986 E
1942 SV
1950 V
1962 S
1969 S
1970 E
1972 E

Verein

Hallau, Schitzen

Baretswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Tobel, Schitzengesellschaft
Baretswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Balterswil-Ifwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengesellsch
Arbon-Roggwil, Talischitzen
Eggerstanden, Schiitzenverein
Arbon-Roggwil, Talischitzen
Altnau, Schutzengesellschaft
Rorschacherberg, Schiitzengesellscha
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Altnau, Schutzengesellschaft
Marstetten, Schitzengesellschaft
Hagenbuch-Schneit, Schiitzengesellscl
Flurlingen-Uhwiesen, Schiitzen
Oberegg, Feldschitzen
Balterswil-Ifwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Hagenbuch-Schneit, Schiitzengesellscl
Eggerstanden, Schiitzenverein
Elgg, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberegg, Feldschitzen
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schitzen
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Aadorf, Vereinigte Schitzen
Eschlikon, Schitzen

Ramschwag, Schitzenverein
Altnau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Huttwilen-Nussbaumen, Schiitzenverei
Arbon-Roggwil, Talischitzen
Tobel, Schitzengesellschaft
Hohlenbaum, Feldschitzenverein
Bissegg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Sulgen, Schitzengesellschaft
Zuzwil, Schitzenverein

Bissegg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Tobel, Schitzengesellschaft
Mauren-Berg, Schitzengesellschaft
Eggerstanden, Schiitzenverein
Eggerstanden, Schiitzenverein
Eschlikon, Schitzen

Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Elgg, Schitzengesellschaft
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Balterswil-Ifwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Altnau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
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Spg
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

Std
Std
Std
Std
FG
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FG
FG
FG
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FG
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FG
FG
Std
Std
Std
Std

Punkte

99 100
96 99
96 99
95 99
100 98
100 98
98 98
98 98
96 98
100 97
100 97
99 97
98 97
98 97
98 97
98 97
98 97
98 97
98 97
97 97
97 97
97 97
96 97
96 97
96 97
96 97
95 97
91 97
100 96
100 96
100 96
100 96
100 96
100 96
99 96
99 96
99 96
98 96
98 96
98 96
97 96
96 96
96 96
96 96
96 96
96 96
96 96
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49
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55
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57
58
59
60
61
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76
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Gubler Heini
Keller Horst
Seglias Andreas
Gantenbein Paul
Birgi Rolf
Muheim Karl
Gredig Beat
Jucker Stefan
Huppi Roger
Baumann Oswin
Vollenweider Josef
Mdller Thomas
Keller Max

Frei Ruedi
Kappeler Markus
Zwabhlen Philipp
Manser Peter
Frei Aaron
Hegglin Alois
Hani Albin

Heer Adrian
Schneider Benny
Meile Josef
Sporri Jules
Schurpf Viktor
Stahli Urs

Wildi Mark

Morf Stephan
Klauser Rolf

Ibig Peter

Heine Manuel
Bahler Bernhard
Baumann Hans
Héhener Max
Meier Thomas
Wirz Karl
Scherrer René
Mader Max
Lehmann Bruno
Messerli Richard
Thalmann Ernst
Braun Markus
Naef Silvan
Kuonen Josy
Naef Fabienne
Muggler Hans
Schmid Armin

1956 S
1969 S
1980 E
1944 SV
1983 E
1959 S
1961 S
1976 E
1989 E
1945 SV
1955V
1980 E
1945 SV
1968 S
1981 E
1993 E
1952V
1992 E
1956 S
1959 S
1960 S
1961 S
1979 E
1941 SV
1954 v
1964 S
1968 S
1970 E
1970 E
1980 E
1983 E
1948 V
1961 S
1948 V
1972 E
1948 V
1958 S
1960 S
1970 E
1946 V
1945 SV
1962 S
1954V
1963 S
1991 E
1946 VvV
1961 S

Verein

Islikon-Strass, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Eggerstanden, Schiitzenverein
Uster, Schitzengesellschaft
Gachnang, Schitzengesellschaft
Tobel, Schitzengesellschaft
Schlattingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Pfaffikon, Schiessverein
Mauren-Berg, Schitzengesellschaft
Altnau, Schutzengesellschaft
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengesellsch
Elgg, Schitzengesellschaft
Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzen Gesellschaf
Hagenbuch-Schneit, Schiitzengesellscl
Wangi-Tuttwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Arbon-Roggwil, Talischitzen
Eggerstanden, Schiitzenverein
Oberneunforn, Feldschtitzengesellsche
Huttwilen-Nussbaumen, Schiitzenverei
Eschlikon, Schitzen

Marstetten, Schitzengesellschaft
Balterswil-Ifwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Muhlrdti, Militarschitzenverein
Elgg, Schitzengesellschaft
Islikon-Strass, Schiitzengesellschaft
Marstetten, Schitzengesellschaft
Tobel, Schitzengesellschaft
Hagenbuch-Schneit, Schiitzengesellscl
Winterthur, Arbeiterschiessverein
Fischingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Flurlingen-Uhwiesen, Schitzen
Winterthur, Militarschiessverein
Oberhallau, Schiessverein
Berneck, Schitzengesellschaft
Islikon-Strass, Schiitzengesellschaft
Aadorf, Vereinigte Schiitzen
Ramschwag, Schitzenverein
Zuzwil, Schitzenverein

Elgg, Schitzengesellschaft
Leimbach TG, Schitzengesellschaft
Gachnang, Schitzengesellschaft
Eschlikon, Schitzen
Oberegg-Muolen, Schiitzen
Oberegg, Feldschitzen
Oberegg-Muolen, Schiitzen
Ramschwag, Schitzenverein
Ettenhausen TG, Feldschitzen
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Spg
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FG
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FG
Std
FG
Std
Std
Std
FG
FG
Std
Std
Std
Std
FG
Std

Punkte
95 96
95 96
94 96
93 96
93 96
92 96
92 96
92 96
91 96
99 95
99 95
99 95
98 95
98 95
98 95
98 95
97 95
97 95
96 95
96 95
96 95
96 95
96 95
95 95
95 95
95 95
95 95
95 95
95 95
95 95
95 95
94 95
94 95
92 95
92 95
99 94
99 94
99 94
99 94
98 94
97 94
97 94
96 94
96 94
96 94
95 94
95 94
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136
137
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141
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Tschann Rolf
Truniger Martin
Wickli Rudolf
Giger Laurence
Steinmann Florian
Ulrich Rudolf
Schirpf Willi
Gander Thomas
Knisel Rolf
Hasler Fritz
Breiter Annemarie
Tonoli Claudio
Rass Sepp
Manser Hans
Lopfe Manfred
Oertig Guido
Grob Christian
Mirner Samuel
Felix Michael
Jossi Willi

Roth Beat

Marolf Werner
Walchli Walter
Schallebaum Emil
Sonderegger Kurt
Marolf Christian
Bolliger Heinz
Haag Johann
Maurer Thomas
Niedermann Alex
Sonderegger Silvan
Hasler Josef
Gremlich Thomas
Sigg Christian
Schwarzbach Stefan
Hauri Patrick
Mdller Hans
Andres Toni
Neuenschwander Rolf
Eisenegger Edgar
Fah Daniel

Schéar Roland
Heiniger Regina
Rass Severin
Halg Andreas
Brand Paul
Inauen Emil

1957 S
1965 S
1971 E
1984 E
1992 E
1938 SV
1952V
1992 E
1959 S
1940 SV
1950 V
1965 S
1966 S
1953V
1962 S
1954V
1965 S
1977 E
1978 E
1947V
1952 v
1953 Vv
1958 S
1966 S
1967 S
1989 E
1942 SV
1962 S
1963 S
1973 E
1994 E
1943 SV
1968 S
1971 E
1970 E
1983 E
1942 SV
1948 V
1957 S
1950 V
1984 E
1946 V
1973 E
19957
1949 v
1953 Vv
1965 S

Verein

Bissegg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Niederblren, Militarschitzenverein
Nollen, Militdrschutzenverein
Volketswil, Schitzenverein
Oberegg, Feldschitzen

Zuzwil, Schitzenverein
Islikon-Strass, Schiitzengesellschaft
Hagenbuch-Schneit, Schiitzengesellscl
Schlattingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Aadorf, Vereinigte Schiitzen
Pfaffikon, Schiessverein

Schlatt, Schiitzenverein
Eggerstanden, Schiitzenverein
Eggerstanden, Schiitzenverein
Sulgen, Schitzengesellschaft
Tobel, Schitzengesellschaft
Arbon-Roggwil, Talischitzen
Huttwilen-Nussbaumen, Schiitzenverei
Nollen, Militdrschiitzenverein
Eschlikon, Schiitzen
Hagenbuch-Schneit, Schiitzengesellscl
Altnau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Hagenbuch-Schneit, Schiitzengesellscl
Arbon-Roggwil, Talischitzen
Oberegg, Feldschitzen

Altnau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Uster, Schitzengesellschaft
Zuzwil, Schitzenverein

Thurtal, Schutzenverein

Tobel, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberegg, Feldschitzen
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Méarstetten, Schitzengesellschaft
Dubendorf, Stadtschitzen

Elgg, Schitzengesellschaft
Hugelshofen-Dotnacht, Schiitzengesell
Gachnang, Schitzengesellschaft
Eschlikon, Schitzen

Islikon-Strass, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ettenhausen TG, Feldschitzen
Méarstetten, Schitzengesellschaft
Thundorf, Schitzengesellschaft
Pfaffikon, Schiessverein
Eggerstanden, Schiitzenverein
Zuzwil, Schitzenverein

Leimbach TG, Schitzengesellschaft
Eggerstanden, Schiitzenverein
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Spg
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FG
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FG
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FG
Std
Std
Std
Std
FG
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FG
Std
Std
Std
FG
Std
Std
FG
FG
Std

Punkte

94 94
94 94
94 94
94 94
94 94
93 94
93 94
92 94
91 94
100 93
100 93
99 93
98 93
97 93
97 93
96 93
96 93
96 93
96 93
95 93
95 93
95 93
95 93
95 93
95 93
93 93
92 93
92 93
92 93
90 93
90 93
99 92
99 92
99 92
98 92
98 92
97 92
97 92
97 92
96 92
96 92
95 92
95 92
94 92
93 92
91 92
91 92
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177
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Teilnehmer
Schmutz Urs
Egger Peter
Zehnder Urban
Keller Werner
Hilzinger Werner
Lanzlinger Irene
Brandle Philipp
Diem Hansueli
Stettler Reto

Rass Emil
Widmer Adrian
Kaiser-Mathis Manuela
Lattmann Manuel
Gantenbein Ernst
Bamert Hanspeter
Graf Walter
Singer Sascha
Sonderegger Viktor
Knupp Rolf
Schiess Martin
Wallat Markus
Ro6schli Ernst
Bischof Fredy
Cahans Roger
Schwager Kilian
Rithemann Paul
Bucher Heinz
Reinhart Ueli
Buhler Kurt

Angst Max

Graf Meinrad
Brack Philipp
Mdller Hansulrich
Sonderegger Pascal
Birgi Andreas
Spadarotto Adolf
Mittelholzer Bruno
Wild Andreas
Jenni Karl

1965 S
1971 E
1969 S
1962 S
1953 Vv
1962 S
1984 E
1969 S
1987 E
1955V
1990 E
1978 E
1998 J
1959 S
1962 S
1937 SV
1997 J
1962 S
1969 S
1959 S
1991 E
1935 SV
1962 S
1984 E
1972 E
1945 SV
1959 S
1959 S
1950 vV
1938 SV
1958 S
1964 S
1954V
1997 J
1945 SV
1924 SV
1964 S
1962 S
1933 SV

Verein

Gachnang, Schitzengesellschaft
Pfaffikon, Schiessverein
Ettenhausen TG, Feldschitzen
Fischingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Gachnang, Schitzengesellschaft
Marwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Aadorf, Vereinigte Schiitzen
Hagenbuch-Schneit, Schiitzengesellscl
Bissegg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Eggerstanden, Schiitzenverein
Leimbach TG, Schitzengesellschaft
Ettenhausen TG, Feldschitzen
Balterswil-Ifwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Elgg, Schitzengesellschaft

Nollen, Militdrschitzenverein
Uster, Schitzengesellschaft
Trullikon, Schiitzenverein
Oberegg, Feldschitzen
Ramschwag, Schitzenverein
Leimbach TG, Schitzengesellschaft
Balterswil-Ifwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Rafz, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ramschwag, Schitzenverein
Huttwilen-Nussbaumen, Schiitzenverei
Balterswil-Ifwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Sulgen, Schitzengesellschaft
Truttikon, Militdrschitzenverein
Ettenhausen TG, Feldschitzen
Leimbach TG, Schiitzengesellschaft
Schlattingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Eschlikon, Schitzen

Oberegg, Feldschitzen

Elgg, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberegg, Feldschitzen
Gachnang, Schitzengesellschaft
Uster, Schitzengesellschaft
Eggerstanden, Schiitzenverein
Eggerstanden, Schiitzenverein
Langdorf-Kurzdorf, VVereinigte Schiitzer
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Spg
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FG
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FG
FG
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FG
Std
Std
Std

Punkte

91 92
90 92
100 91
99 91
98 91
98 91
98 91
96 91
96 91
95 91
94 91
91 91
90 91
88 91
88 91
87 91
82 91
99 90
99 90
95 90
95 90
94 90
94 90
92 90
98 89
93 89
90 89
96 88
93 88
90 88
98 87
98 87
92 87
88 87
83 87
93 86
92 85
78 81
86 78
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